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Game Type Round 1
Sets vs Runs Sets
Sets vs Runs+ Runs+
Sets vs Sets+ Sets+

Sets & Runs vs Sets

Sets & Runs vs Runs

Sets & Runs vs Sets+ Sets+
Sets & Runs vs Runs+ Runs+
Sets+ & Runs+ vs Sets

Sets+ & Runs+ vs Runs

Sets+ & Runs+ vs Sets+ Sets+
Sets+ & Runs+ vs Runs+

Sets+ & Runs+ vs Sets & Runs

KEY:

Round 2
Runs
Sets
Sets+

Sets+
Runs+

Round 3
Runs
Sets
Sets+
Sets

Sets+
Runs+

Sets+

Round 4
Runs
Sets
Sets+

TIE

TIE

Round 5
Runs
Sets
Sets+

Sets+

TIE

Round 6
Sets
Runs+
Sets

Sets+
Runs+

Round 7
Sets
Runs+
Sets+
Sets
Runs

Runs+

Round 8 Round 9
Sets Sets
Runs+ Runs+
Sets Sets+
Sets+

TIE

"+" = playing on pre-made melds of the type it is applied to (ex: Runs+ means that in addition to playing runs, the opponent will also play melds on pre-laid runs)

Round 10
Runs
Runs+
Sets+

Sets+
Runs+
Sets

Runs+

Winner
TIE
Runs+
Sets+

Sets+
Runs+

Win %
50.00%
60.00%
80.00%
80.00%
80.00%
60.00%
60.00%
80.00%
100.00%
70.00%
80.00%
50.00%
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