Game Type	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Round 7	Round 8	Round 9	Round 10	Winner	Win %
Sets vs Runs	Sets	Runs	Runs	Runs	Runs	Sets	Sets	Sets	Sets	Runs	TIE	50.00%
Sets vs Runs+	Runs+	Sets	Sets	Sets	Sets	Runs+	Runs+	Runs+	Runs+	Runs+	Runs+	60.00%
Sets vs Sets+	Sets+	Sets+	Sets+	Sets+	Sets+	Sets	Sets+	Sets	Sets+	Sets+	Sets+	80.00%
Sets & Runs vs Sets	Sets & Runs	Sets & Runs	Sets	Sets & Runs	Sets & Runs	Sets & Runs	Sets	Sets & Runs	Sets & Runs	Sets & Runs	Sets & Runs	80.00%
Sets & Runs vs Runs	Sets & Runs	Sets & Runs	Sets & Runs	TIE	Sets & Runs	Sets & Runs	Runs	Sets & Runs	Sets & Runs	Sets & Runs	Sets & Runs	80.00%
Sets & Runs vs Sets+	Sets+	Sets+	Sets+	Sets & Runs	Sets+	Sets+	Sets & Runs	Sets & Runs	Sets & Runs	Sets+	Sets+	60.00%
Sets & Runs vs Runs+	Runs+	Runs+	Runs+	Sets & Runs	Sets & Runs	Runs+	Runs+	Sets & Runs	Sets & Runs	Runs+	Runs+	60.00%
Sets+ & Runs+ vs Sets	Sets+ & Runs+	Sets+ & Runs+	Sets+ & Runs+	TIE	Sets+ & Runs+	Sets	Sets+ & Runs+	80.00%				
Sets+ & Runs+ vs Runs	Sets+ & Runs+	100.00%										
Sets+ & Runs+ vs Sets+	Sets+	Sets+ & Runs+	Sets+	Sets+ & Runs+	Sets+ & Runs+	Sets+ & Runs+	Sets+ & Runs+	Sets+	Sets+ & Runs+	Sets+ & Runs+	Sets+ & Runs+	70.00%
Sets+ & Runs+ vs Runs+	Sets+ & Runs+	Sets+ & Runs+	Sets+ & Runs+	Sets+ & Runs+	Sets+ & Runs+	Sets+ & Runs+	Sets+ & Runs+	TIE	Sets+ & Runs+	Runs+	Sets+ & Runs+	80.00%
Sets+ & Runs+ vs Sets & Runs	Sets & Runs	Sets+ & Runs+	Sets & Runs	Sets & Runs	TIE	Sets+ & Runs+	Sets+ & Runs+	Sets+ & Runs+	Sets & Runs	Sets+ & Runs+	Sets+ & Runs+	50.00%

KEY: "+" = playing on pre-made melds of the type it is applied to (ex: Runs+ means that in addition to playing runs, the opponent will also play melds on pre-laid runs)

Sheet1